

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I84-6(127)104 Project Name: I-84; MP 112.07 - 119.70 & I-84; MP 112.07 - 119.70 & I-80; MP 167.40 - 184.40 Desc of Construction: Major Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SUMMIT (43)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: DENNIS LIERD II CONSTRUCTION, INC 3013 N 425 W LEHI,UT 84043		05/26/2016 Bidder: WHITAKER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC. 44 SOUTH 1050 WEST BRIGHAM CITY,UT 84302		Page 1 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	287,000.00	287,000.00	225,000.00	225,000.00	155,000.00	155,000.00	
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	43,000.00	43,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	
3	01557000*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Each	16,000.00	16,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	
4	015710030	Silt Fence	720	ft	2.50	1,800.00	5.00	3,600.00	4.50	3,240.00	
5	01571015P	Environmental Control Supervisor	1	Lump	7,500.00	7,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	8,800.00	8,800.00	
6	02221008P	Remove Fence	600	ft	4.20	2,520.00	10.00	6,000.00	2.00	1,200.00	
7	026130040	Culvert End Section 24 inch	20	Each	430.00	8,600.00	400.00	8,000.00	460.00	9,200.00	
8	026130050	Culvert End Section 30 inch	4	Each	625.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,000.00	930.00	3,720.00	
9	026130060	Culvert End Section 36 inch	16	Each	800.00	12,800.00	800.00	12,800.00	1,100.00	17,600.00	
10	02618100*	24 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	3244	ft	160.00	519,040.00	120.00	389,280.00	105.00	340,620.00	
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation									
11	02618200*	30 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	605	ft	182.00	110,110.00	135.00	81,675.00	130.00	78,650.00	
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation									
12	02618300*	36 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	2109	ft	202.00	426,018.00	170.00	358,530.00	170.00	358,530.00	
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation									
13	02618400*	54 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	275	ft	290.00	79,750.00	200.00	55,000.00	225.00	61,875.00	
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation									
14	02618500*	78 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	360	ft	510.00	183,600.00	320.00	115,200.00	470.00	169,200.00	
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation									
15	02618600*	60 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	440	ft	282.00	124,080.00	220.00	96,800.00	250.00	110,000.00	
		ted Pipe Culvert, Rehabilitation									
16	02618700*	72 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	190	ft	400.00	76,000.00	325.00	61,750.00	450.00	85,500.00	
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation									
17	02620001*	96 Inch Culvert Paved Invert	544	ft	290.00	157,760.00	200.00	108,800.00	535.00	291,040.00	
18	026330120	Concrete Drainage Structure 3 ft	7	Each	4,180.00	29,260.00	2,500.00	17,500.00	3,600.00	25,200.00	
		to 5 ft Deep - CB 9									
19	026330130	Concrete Drainage Structure 5 ft	7	Each	4,400.00	30,800.00	3,500.00	24,500.00	4,400.00	30,800.00	
		to 7 ft Deep - CB 9									
20	026330140	Concrete Drainage Structure 7 ft	7	Each	5,300.00	37,100.00	4,500.00	31,500.00	4,600.00	32,200.00	
		to 9 ft Deep - CB 9									
21	028220030	Right-of-Way Fence, Type D (Meta	600	ft	17.54	10,524.00	20.00	12,000.00	25.00	15,000.00	
		I Post)									
Subtotal						2,165,762.00		1,694,935.00		1,907,375.00	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
22	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	90 Day	141,300.00	120 Day	188,400.00	120 Day	188,400.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I84-6(127)104 Project Name: I-84; MP 112.07 - 119.70 & I-84; MP 112.07 - 119.70 & I-80; MP 167.40 - 184.40 Desc of Construction: Major Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SUMMIT (43)				Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: DENNIS LIERD II CONSTRUCTION, INC 3013 N 425 W LEHI,UT 84043		05/26/2016 Page 2 of 4 Bidder: WHITAKER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC. 44 SOUTH 1050 WEST BRIGHAM CITY,UT 84302	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty Unit					Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal					141,300.00		188,400.00		188,400.00

A(Contract Amount):	2,165,762.00	1,694,935.00	1,907,375.00
Innovative Contracting:	141,300	188,400	188,400
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):	2,307,062.00	1,883,335.00	2,095,775.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:		78.26 %	88.07 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I84-6(127)104 Project Name: I-84; MP 112.07 - 119.70 & I-84; MP 112.07 - 119.70 & I-80; MP 167.40 - 184.40 Desc of Construction: Major Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SUMMIT (43)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: SKYVIEW EXCAVATION AND GRADING, INC. PO BOX 726 MORGAN,UT 84050		05/26/2016	Page 3 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	287,000.00	287,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00		
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	43,000.00	43,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00		
3	01557000*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Each	16,000.00	16,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00		
4	015710030	Silt Fence	720	ft	2.50	1,800.00	3.00	2,160.00		
5	01571015P	Environmental Control Supervisor	1	Lump	7,500.00	7,500.00	22,500.00	22,500.00		
6	02221008P	Remove Fence	600	ft	4.20	2,520.00	1.50	900.00		
7	026130040	Culvert End Section 24 inch	20	Each	430.00	8,600.00	500.00	10,000.00		
8	026130050	Culvert End Section 30 inch	4	Each	625.00	2,500.00	600.00	2,400.00		
9	026130060	Culvert End Section 36 inch	16	Each	800.00	12,800.00	1,100.00	17,600.00		
10	02618100*	24 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	3244	ft	160.00	519,040.00	210.00	681,240.00		
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation								
11	02618200*	30 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	605	ft	182.00	110,110.00	230.00	139,150.00		
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation								
12	02618300*	36 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	2109	ft	202.00	426,018.00	210.00	442,890.00		
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation								
13	02618400*	54 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	275	ft	290.00	79,750.00	450.00	123,750.00		
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation								
14	02618500*	78 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	360	ft	510.00	183,600.00	560.00	201,600.00		
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation								
15	02618600*	60 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	440	ft	282.00	124,080.00	400.00	176,000.00		
		ted Pipe Culvert, Rehabilitation								
16	02618700*	72 Inch Culvert, Contractor Selec	190	ft	400.00	76,000.00	550.00	104,500.00		
		ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation								
17	02620001*	96 Inch Culvert Paved Invert	544	ft	290.00	157,760.00	115.00	62,560.00		
18	026330120	Concrete Drainage Structure 3 ft	7	Each	4,180.00	29,260.00	3,850.00	26,950.00		
		to 5 ft Deep - CB 9								
19	026330130	Concrete Drainage Structure 5 ft	7	Each	4,400.00	30,800.00	4,600.00	32,200.00		
		to 7 ft Deep - CB 9								
20	026330140	Concrete Drainage Structure 7 ft	7	Each	5,300.00	37,100.00	5,800.00	40,600.00		
		to 9 ft Deep - CB 9								
21	028220030	Right-of-Way Fence, Type D (Meta	600	ft	17.54	10,524.00	25.00	15,000.00		
		I Post)								
Subtotal						2,165,762.00		2,307,000.00		
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
22	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	90 Day	141,300.00	110 Day	172,700.00		

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I84-6(127)104 Project Name: I-84; MP 112.07 - 119.70 & I-84; MP 112.07 - 119.70 & I-80; MP 167.40 - 184.40 Desc of Construction: Major Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SUMMIT (43)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: SKYVIEW EXCAVATION AND GRADING, INC. PO BOX 726 MORGAN,UT 84050		05/26/2016	Page 4 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal						141,300.00		172,700.00		

A(Contract Amount):	2,165,762.00	2,307,000.00
Innovative Contracting:	141,300	172,700
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):	2,307,062.00	2,479,700.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:		106.52 %